Tee #1
Starting Times

7:30
7:42
7:54
8:06
8:18
8:30
8:42
8:54

Tee #10
Starting Times

7:30
7:42
7:54
8:06
8:18
8:30
8:42
8:54

Tee #1
Starting Times
12:00
12:12
12:24
12:36
12:48
1:00
1:12
1:24

Tee #10
Starting Times

12:00
12:12
12:24
12:36
12:48
1:00
1:12
1:24

Bermuda Championship Pro-Am

Wednesday, October 28, 2020

Professional
Max Homa
Denny McCarthy
Patrick Rodgers
Matt Jones
Brendon Todd
Emiliano Grillo
Cameron Tringale
Troy Merritt

Professional
Doc Redman
Harold Varner Il
Brian Stuard
Henrik Norlander
Sepp Straka
Kyoung-Hoon Lee
Vaughn Taylor
Maverick McNealy

Professional
Charley Hoffman
Scott Harrington
Scott Piercy
Wyndham Clark
Zac Blair
Beau Hossler
Brice Garnett
Bo Hoag

Professional
Pat Perez
Ryan Armour
Adam Schenk
Keith Mitchell
Brian Gay
Luke List
Tom Lewis
Fabian Gomez

* Denotes Sponsor Selection

Alternates

1 Kristoffer Ventura
2 Anirban Labhiri

3 Michael Gligic

4 Doug Ghim

Tee #10
Approx Time

10:00
10:12
10:25
10:37
10:50
11:02
11:15
11:27

Tee #1
Approx Time

10:00
10:12
10:25
10:37
10:50
11:02
11:15
11:27

Tee #10
Approx Time
2:35
2:47
3:00
3:12
3:25
3:37
3:50
4:02

Tee #1
Approx Time

2:35
2:47
3:00
3:12
3:25
3:37
3:50
4:02

Professional
Russell Knox
Bronson Burgoon
Padraig Harrington
Matt Jones
Brendon Todd
Joseph Bramlett
Rob Oppenheim
Chase Seiffert

Professional
Scott Stallings
Peter Malnati
James Nicholas
Nick Watney
Chesson Hadley
Josh Teater
Jhonattan Vegas
Rafa Cabrera Bello

Professional
Kyle Stanley
Scott Harrington
Stewart Cink
Danny Willett
Tim Wilkinson
Hudson Swafford
Fred Funk
Paul Stankowski

Professional
Hank Lebioda
Cameron Percy
Robert Streb
Andrew Putnam
Aaron Wise
Tyler McCumber
Luke Schneiderjans
Ollie Schneiderjans

Alternates

9 Kelly Kraft
10 Wesley Bryan
11 Ricky Barnes
12 Rhein Gibson

5 David Hearn

6 Vincent Whaley

7 Sebastian Cappelen
8 DJ Trahan

13 Kramer Hickok
14 Henrik Stenson
15 Camilo Villegas
16 Nelson Ledesma



