

**Bermuda Championship Pro-Am
Wednesday, October 28, 2020**

Tee # 1	
Starting Times	Professional
7:30	Max Homa
7:42	Denny McCarthy
7:54	Patrick Rodgers
8:06	Matt Jones
8:18	Brendon Todd
8:30	Emiliano Grillo
8:42	Cameron Tringale
8:54	Troy Merritt

Tee # 10	
Approx Time	Professional
10:00	Russell Knox
10:12	Bronson Burgoon
10:25	Padraig Harrington *
10:37	Matt Jones
10:50	Brendon Todd
11:02	Joseph Bramlett
11:15	Rob Oppenheim
11:27	Chase Seiffert

Tee # 10	
Starting Times	Professional
7:30	Doc Redman
7:42	Harold Varner III
7:54	Brian Stuard
8:06	Henrik Norlander
8:18	Sepp Straka
8:30	Kyoung-Hoon Lee
8:42	Vaughn Taylor
8:54	Maverick McNealy

Tee # 1	
Approx Time	Professional
10:00	Scott Stallings
10:12	Peter Malnati
10:25	James Nicholas *
10:37	Nick Watney
10:50	Chesson Hadley
11:02	Josh Teater
11:15	Jhonattan Vegas
11:27	Rafa Cabrera Bello

Tee # 1	
Starting Times	Professional
12:00	Charley Hoffman
12:12	Scott Harrington
12:24	Scott Piercy
12:36	Wyndham Clark
12:48	Zac Blair
1:00	Beau Hossler
1:12	Brice Garnett
1:24	Bo Hoag

Tee # 10	
Approx Time	Professional
2:35	Kyle Stanley
2:47	Scott Harrington
3:00	Stewart Cink
3:12	Danny Willett
3:25	Tim Wilkinson
3:37	Hudson Swafford
3:50	Fred Funk *
4:02	Paul Stankowski *

Tee # 10	
Starting Times	Professional
12:00	Pat Perez
12:12	Ryan Armour
12:24	Adam Schenk
12:36	Keith Mitchell
12:48	Brian Gay
1:00	Luke List
1:12	Tom Lewis
1:24	Fabian Gomez

Tee # 1	
Approx Time	Professional
2:35	Hank Lebioda
2:47	Cameron Percy
3:00	Robert Streb
3:12	Andrew Putnam
3:25	Aaron Wise
3:37	Tyler McCumber
3:50	Luke Schneiderjans *
4:02	Ollie Schneiderjans *

* Denotes Sponsor Selection

Alternates

- 1 Kristoffer Ventura
- 2 Anirban Lahiri
- 3 Michael Gligic
- 4 Doug Ghim
- 5 David Hearn
- 6 Vincent Whaley
- 7 Sebastian Cappelen
- 8 DJ Trahan

Alternates

- 9 Kelly Kraft
- 10 Wesley Bryan
- 11 Ricky Barnes
- 12 Rhein Gibson
- 13 Kramer Hickok
- 14 Henrik Stenson
- 15 Camilo Villegas
- 16 Nelson Ledesma